
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 1
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 1   r05a01-11-001-0073   Contents   Index   About

to Virginia Roberts
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss, Septimus
Grandpa

Cabaniss, Willie,
Uncle

Roberts, Ellen

Roberts, Richard
Roberts, Virginia C.,

Miss

White, Chileon
White, Sarah

Gainesville, AL Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jan 31, 1887



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 1
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 2   r05a01-11-001-0074   Contents   Index   About

to Virginia Roberts
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss, Septimus
Grandpa

Roberts, Richard

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jan 31, 1887



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 2
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 3   r05a01-11-002-0075   Contents   Index   About

Topics:

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

from Willie Cabaniss to Virginia Roberts

Cabaniss, Fannie
Cabaniss, Willie M.

Roberts, Ellen
Roberts, Richard

Roberts, Virginia,
Miss

Gainesville, AL Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jan 19, 1888



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 3
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 4   r05a01-11-003-0076   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Annie B.
, Mary

, Richard
Long, Mr.

Roberts, (Baker), Mr.
Roberts, Ellen

Roberts, Virginia,
Miss

Gainesville, AL

correspondence

Aug 15, 1911



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 3
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 5   r05a01-11-003-0077   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Alice
, Mary

, Sallie
Long, Mr.

Roberts, Ellen

Gainesville, AL

correspondence

Aug 15, 1911



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 3
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 6   r05a01-11-003-0078   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Sallie, Miss
Cabaniss, F. S., Miss

Roberts, Richard Roberts, Virginia C.,
Miss

Gainesville, AL Huntsville, AL

correspondence envelope

Aug 15, 1911 August 1911



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 3
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 7   r05a01-11-003-0079   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Mary Roberts, Richard

Gainesville, AL

correspondence

Aug 15, 1911



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 4
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 8   r05a01-11-004-0080   Contents   Index   About

from Lucy C. Roberts (Mother)
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss, F. S., Miss
Hyer, Mrs.

Roberts, Ellen
Roberts, Richard

Roberts, Virginia C.,
Miss

Gainesville, AL Huntsville, AL

correspondence envelope

Oct 15, 1914



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 4
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 9   r05a01-11-004-0081   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Sallie

Gainesville, AL

correspondence

Oct 15, 1914



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 4
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 10   r05a01-11-004-0082   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Carrie, Miss , Sallie Roberts, (Baker), Mr. Roberts, Ellen

Gainesville, AL

correspondence

Oct 15, 1914



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 4
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 11   r05a01-11-004-0083   Contents   Index   About

to Virginia Roberts
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Edna
Anderson, Clifford

Roberts, (Baker), Mr.
Roberts, Ellen

Roberts, Lucy C.
(Mother)

Gainesville, AL

correspondence

Oct 15, 1914



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 5
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 12   r05a01-11-005-0084   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Mabel Roberts, Virginia,
Miss

Porter, AL

correspondence

Jan 5, 1915



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 5
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 13   r05a01-11-005-0085   Contents   Index   About

to Virginia Roberts
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Nancy Roberts, Virginia,
Miss

Porter, AL

correspondence

Jan 5, 1915



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 6
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 14   r05a01-11-006-0086   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Annie Roberts, Virginia,
Miss

Gainesville, AL Huntsville, AL

telegram

June 19, 1937



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 7
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 15   r05a01-11-007-0087   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss, Fannie,
Miss

Roberts, Virginia,
Miss

Steele, E. T., Mrs.

Birmingham, AL Huntsville, AL

telegram

June 19, 1937



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 7
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 16   r05a01-11-007-0088   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Western Union
Telegram

envelope



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 7
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 17   r05a01-11-007-0089   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Western Union
Telegram

envelope back



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 8
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 18   r05a01-11-008-0090   Contents   Index   About

death
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Katie Cabaniss, Fannie,
Miss

Roberts, Virginia,
Miss

Steele, Mr.

Birmingham, AL

correspondence

June 23, 1937



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 8
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 19   r05a01-11-008-0091   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Katie Cabaniss, Fannie,
Miss

Roberts, Ellen
Steele, Mr.

Birmingham, AL

correspondence

June 23, 1937



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 8
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 20   r05a01-11-008-0092   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss, Fannie,
Miss

Steele, Courtenay de.

Birmingham, AL

correspondence

June 23, 1937



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 9
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 21   r05a01-11-009-0093   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Roberts, Virginia C.,
Miss

Gainesville, AL

post card

June 25, 1937



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 9
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 22   r05a01-11-009-0094   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Nichols, Mattie Roberts, Virginia,
Miss

New Hopw, AL

post card

June 24, 1937



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 10
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 23   r05a01-11-010-0095   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Roberts, Virginia,
Miss

Gainesville, AL

envelope



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 11
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 24   r05a01-11-011-0096   Contents   Index   About

prayers
Names:

Beard, Thomas J.,
Rev.



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11 - Item 10
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Image 25   r05a01-11-010-0097   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss, Fannie,
Miss

Gamble, Cary, Rev. Gamble, Elizabeth,
Mrs.

Roberts, Virginia,
Miss

Selma, AL

correspondence

June 25, 1937



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (Item 1) (r05a01-11-001-

0073) 
Image 2 (Item 1) (r05a01-11-001-

0074) 
Image 3 (Item 2) (r05a01-11-002-

0075) 
Image 4 (Item 3) (r05a01-11-003-

0076) 
Image 5 (Item 3) (r05a01-11-003-

0077) 
Image 6 (Item 3) (r05a01-11-003-

0078) 
Image 7 (Item 3) (r05a01-11-003-

0079) 

Image 8 (Item 4) (r05a01-11-004-

0080) 
Image 9 (Item 4) (r05a01-11-004-

0081) 
Image 10 (Item 4) (r05a01-11-

004-0082) 
Image 11 (Item 4) (r05a01-11-

004-0083) 
Image 12 (Item 5) (r05a01-11-

005-0084) 
Image 13 (Item 5) (r05a01-11-

005-0085) 
Image 14 (Item 6) (r05a01-11-

006-0086) 

Image 15 (Item 7) (r05a01-11-

007-0087) 
Image 16 (Item 7) (r05a01-11-

007-0088) 
Image 17 (Item 7) (r05a01-11-

007-0089) 
Image 18 (Item 8) (r05a01-11-

008-0090) 
Image 19 (Item 8) (r05a01-11-

008-0091) 
Image 20 (Item 8) (r05a01-11-

008-0092) 
Image 21 (Item 9) (r05a01-11-

009-0093) 

Image 22 (Item 9) (r05a01-11-

009-0094) 
Image 23 (Item 10) (r05a01-11-

010-0095) 
Image 24 (Item 11) (r05a01-11-

011-0096) 
Image 25 (Item 10) (r05a01-11-

010-0097) 
Table of Contents 
Name & Place Index 
About the Collection 



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 11
Weekly Prayer Card, undated
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

, Alice 5
, Annie B. 4
, Annie 14
, Carrie, Miss 10
, Edna 11
, Katie 18, 19
, Mabel 12
, Mary 4, 5, 7
, Nancy 13
, Richard 4
, Sallie, Miss 6
, Sallie 5, 9, 10
Anderson, Clifford 11
Beard, Thomas J., Rev. 24
Birmingham, AL 15, 18, 19, 20
Cabaniss, F. S., Miss 6, 8
Cabaniss, Fannie, Miss 15, 18, 19, 20, 25
Cabaniss, Fannie 3
Cabaniss, Septimus Grandpa 1, 2
Cabaniss, Willie M. 3
Cabaniss, Willie, Uncle 1
from Willie Cabaniss 3
Gainesville, AL 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 14, 21, 23

Gamble, Cary, Rev. 25
Gamble, Elizabeth, Mrs. 25
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 6, 8, 14, 15
Hyer, Mrs. 8
Long, Mr. 4, 5
New Hopw, AL 22
Nichols, Mattie 22
Porter, AL 12, 13
Roberts, (Baker), Mr. 4, 10, 11
Roberts, Ellen 1, 3, 4, 5, 8, 10, 11, 19
Roberts, Lucy C. (Mother) 11
Roberts, Richard 1, 2, 3, 6, 7, 8
Roberts, Virginia C., Miss 1, 6, 8, 21
Roberts, Virginia, Miss 3, 4, 12, 13, 14, 15, 18, 22, 23,

25
Selma, AL 25
Steele, Courtenay de. 20
Steele, E. T., Mrs. 15
Steele, Mr. 18, 19
to Virginia Roberts 3
Western Union Telegram 16, 17
White, Chileon 1
White, Sarah 1



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections 
M. Louis Salmon Library


